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Date Fire Acres Total Acres
8/18/2017 Norse Peak 1215 1215
8/20/2017 Norse Peak 324 1539
8/21/2017 Norse Peak 105 1644
8/22/2017 Norse Peak 286 1929
8/23/2017 Norse Peak 216 2145
8/24/2017 Norse Peak 493 2638
8/28/2017 Norse Peak 2723 5361
8/29/2017 Norse Peak 4223 9584
8/30/2017 Norse Peak 3334 12918

9/1/2017 Norse Peak 2301 15219
9/2/2017 Norse Peak 858 16077
9/3/2017 Norse Peak 1004 17081
9/4/2017 Norse Peak 210 17291
9/6/2017 Norse Peak 25782 43073
9/7/2017 Norse Peak 1922 44995
9/8/2017 Norse Peak 3918 48913

9/11/2017 Norse Peak 2083 50996
9/12/2017 Norse Peak 286 51282
9/15/2017 Norse Peak 1220 52502

Date Fire Acres Total Acres
8/18/2017 American Fire 69 69
8/20/2017 American Fire 53 122
8/21/2017 American Fire 8 131
8/22/2017 American Fire 47 178
8/24/2017 American Fire 73 251
8/28/2017 American Fire 58 309

9/1/2017 American Fire 21 330
9/2/2017 American Fire 15 345
9/3/2017 American Fire 14 359
9/5/2017 American Fire 154 512
9/6/2017 American Fire 812 1324
9/7/2017 American Fire 129 1454
9/8/2017 American Fire 505 1959

9/11/2017 American Fire 671 2630
9/12/2017 American Fire 702 3332
9/15/2017 American Fire 98 3430
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